
2025 Municipal General Election Stats 

OREM CITY

Active Registered Voters

Public Voters

Private Voters

Withheld Voters

By Mail Ballots Sent

Voters on DO NOT MAIL LIST

By Mail Ballots Counted

By Mail Ballots NOT Accepted

Returned Unsigned

Signature Did Not Match the Voter Record

Empty Envelopes

Returned Past Deadline

Other

Electronic Ballots Sent (UOCAVA/Disability)

Electronic Ballots Counted (UOCAVA/Disability)

Electronic Ballots Not Accepted (UOCAVA/Disability)

Signature Did Not Match the Voter Record

Voted in Person (Early Voting and Election Day)

Total Challenged

Challenged Ballots that Were Cured

Challenged Ballots that Were NOT Cured

Provisional Ballots Issued

Provisional Ballots Counted

Same Day Registration (No Prior Registration)

Provisional Ballots NOT Accepted

Already Voted on Absentee Ballot or Voted Early

Incomplete Information on Form

No Proof or Residency

Other

Total Ballots Counted

I Utah County Clerk, Aaron R. Davidson, certify that the

information contained in this report is true and accurate. 

41.35% Turnout

0.1% of Ballots Cast

1.29% of Ballots Cast

0.17% of Ballots Cast

98.44% of Ballots Cast

0

45,553

16,734

22,303

6,516

46,114

411

18,541

333

14

147

19

172

0

118

32

0

0

243

460

299

161

25

18,835

12

6

1

1

4

0


