## 2025 Municipal General Election Stats OREM CITY



		ELECTIONS DIVISION
Active Registered Voters	45,553	
Public Voters	16,734	
Private Voters	22,303	
Withheld Voters	6,516	
By Mail Ballots Sent	46,114	
Voters on DO NOT MAIL LIST	411	
By Mail Ballots Counted	18,541	98.44% of Ballots Cast
By Mail Ballots NOT Accepted	333	
Returned Unsigned	14	
Signature Did Not Match the Voter Record	147	
Empty Envelopes	0	
Returned Past Deadline	172	
Other	0	
Electronic Ballots Sent (UOCAVA/Disability)	118	
Electronic Ballots Counted (UOCAVA/Disability)	32	0.17% of Ballots Cast
Electronic Ballots Not Accepted (UOCAVA/Disability)	0	
Signature Did Not Match the Voter Record	0	
Voted in Person (Early Voting and Election Day)	243	1.29% of Ballots Cast
Total Challenged	460	
Challenged Ballots that Were Cured	299	
Challenged Ballots that Were NOT Cured	161	
Provisional Ballots Issued	25	
Provisional Ballots Counted	19	0.1% of Ballots Cast
Same Day Registration (No Prior Registration)	12	
Provisional Ballots NOT Accepted	6	
Already Voted on Absentee Ballot or Voted Early	1	
Incomplete Information on Form	1	
No Proof or Residency	4	
Other	0	
Total Ballots Counted	18,835	41.35% Turnout

I Utah County Clerk, Aaron R. Davidson, certify that the information contained in this report is true and accurate.



